Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

27 mm
15 mm
Zoom™ DM3730 Torpedo Development Kit Ordering Information
Model Number SOM Configuration Suggested Resale
SDK-DM3730-30-256512R
SOMDM3730-31-2780AKCR
SOMDM3730-20-2780AGCR $997
411 N. Washington Ave. Suite 400  Minneapolis, MN 55401
T : 612.672.9495   F : 612.672.9489   I : www.logicpd.com
© 2014 Logic PD, Inc. All rights reserved.   PN: 1018060 Rev D
LOGIC PD WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES:
+ Logic PD Products : www.logicpd.com/products
+ Logic PD Technical Support : www.logicpd.com/support
+ Logic PD Sales : www.logicpd.com/contact/inquiry
NOTES: 1. Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details.
              2. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 90°C.
              3. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 105°C.
DM3730 / AM3703 Torpedo SOM Ordering Information
Model Number Speed (MHz) SDRAM (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Temperature
SOMAM3703-20-1780AGCR 800 256 512 Commercial (0°C–70°C)2
SOMDM3730-20-2780AGCR 1000 256 512 Commercial (0°C–70°C)2
SOMDM3730-20-1780AGIR 800 256 512 Industrial (-40°C–85°C)3
SOMDM3730-20-1880AGIR 800 512 512 Industrial (-40°C–85°C)3
SOMDM3730-20-2880AGXR 1000 512 512 Extended (-40°C–70°C)2